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Skate Midland 2023
Adult Beginner CM
1 Patricia Pabis Lake Effect FSC

Adult Beginner FS
1 Patricia Pabis Lake Effect FSC

Adult High Beginner FS
1 Sidney Hyde Lake Effect FSC

Badge 8 Special Olympic
1 Arabella Wells Lake Effect FSC

Basic 1 Elements
1 Hayley Reed Midland FSC
2 Evelyn Babalola Midland FSC
3 Kathlyn Babalola Midland FSC
4 Taylin Karel Lakeshore SA
5 Nora Lator Lakeshore SA

Basic 1 Program
1 Hayley Reed Midland FSC
2 Birdy Lyon Ice House SA
3 Cecilia Joy Crook Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Taylin Karel Lakeshore SA
5 Katherine Whitmore Lakeshore SA

Basic 1-6 Showcase
1 Ella Trader Midland FSC
2 Nisha Ganguly Crystal SA
3 Adelaide West Wayne-westland FSC

Basic 2 Elements Grp A
1-TIE Brooklyn Jones Crystal SA
1-TIE Cosette Smith Ann Arbor FSC
1-TIE Lucy Trader Midland FSC
4 Mila Horton Southgate FSC
5 Emerson Battle Big Rapids FSC

Basic 2 Elements Grp B
1 Cecilia Mcpeak Midland FSC
2 Madison Reber Crystal SA
3 Emily Mulder Midland FSC
4 Alice Vietzke Midland FSC
5 Amelia Guerra Ann Arbor FSC

Basic 2 Program Grp A
1 Cosette Smith Ann Arbor FSC
2 Skyler Barrett Sylvania Tam-o-shanter 
3 Cora Paulson Livingston SC
4 Mila Horton Southgate FSC

Basic 2 Program Grp B
1 Alice Vietzke Midland FSC
2 Lucy Trader Midland FSC
3 Madison Reber Crystal SA
4 Amelia Guerra Ann Arbor FSC
5 Emerson Battle Big Rapids FSC

Basic 3 Elements Grp A
1 Stella Soltesz Southgate FSC
2 Chilion Lovely Greater Grand Rapids FS
3 Hannah Haynes Big Rapids FSC

Basic 3 Elements Grp B
1 Audriana Hills Garden City FSC
2 Olivia Murray Midland FSC
3 Guinevere Ray Crystal SA
4 Emily McCadie Midland FSC

Basic 3 Elements Grp C
1 Lily McCadie Midland FSC
2 Tahlia Alonzo-Villanova Midland FSC
3 Taylor Thornton Alpena FSC
4 Harper Anderson Big Rapids FSC

Basic 3 Program Grp A
1 Adalyn Roth Livingston SC
2 Lala Wolok Detroit SC
3 Chilion Lovely Greater Grand Rapids FS

Basic 3 Program Grp B
1 Stella Soltesz Southgate FSC
2 Lilah Clark Ice House SA
3 Guinevere Ray Crystal SA
4 Hannah Haynes Big Rapids FSC

Basic 3 Program Grp C
1 Olivia Murray Midland FSC
2 Audriana Hills Garden City FSC
3 Olivia Doyen Livingston SC
4 Harper Anderson Big Rapids FSC
5 Taylor Thornton Alpena FSC
6 Sophia Irish Ice House SA

Basic 4 Elements Grp A
1 Leila Bushkuhl Ann Arbor FSC
2 Ila Behrik Southgate FSC
3 Evelyn Reinhardt Mt Pleasant FSC
4 Mattlyn Fogle Big Rapids FSC
5 Blake Ponton Greater Kalamazoo SA
6 Sloane Garrison Greater Kalamazoo SA

Basic 4 Elements Grp B
1 Claire Weber Southside Skating Schoo
2 Ivy Yang Crystal SA
3 Bellamy Phillips Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Gabriel Graham Lake Effect FSC
5 Ellory Olson Greater Grand Rapids FS

Basic 4 Elements Grp C
1 Nisha Ganguly Crystal SA
2 Emma Emery Lake Effect FSC
3 Carter Trader Midland FSC
4 Holly Ameel Big Rapids FSC
5 Ashlyn Sysol Greater Kalamazoo SA
6 Alex Obrien Big Rapids FSC

Basic 4 Program Grp A
1 Ila Behrik Southgate FSC
2 Leila Bushkuhl Ann Arbor FSC
3 Sloane Garrison Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Blake Ponton Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Evelyn Reinhardt Mt Pleasant FSC

Basic 4 Program Grp B
1 Claire Weber Southside Skating Schoo
2 Bellamy Phillips Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Ellory Olson Greater Grand Rapids FS
4 Gabriel Graham Lake Effect FSC
5 Adelaide West Wayne-westland FSC
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Skate Midland 2023
Basic 4 Program Grp C
1 Emma Emery Lake Effect FSC
2 Aubree Irland Ice House SA
3 Ivy Yang Crystal SA
4 Hazel Funni Ice House SA
5 Adeline Kemp Big Rapids FSC
6 Mattlyn Fogle Big Rapids FSC

Basic 4 Program Grp D
1 Nisha Ganguly Crystal SA
2 Carter Trader Midland FSC
3 Ashlyn Sysol Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Holly Ameel Big Rapids FSC
5 Sophia Struble Ice House SA
6 Alex Obrien Big Rapids FSC

Basic 5 Elements Grp A
1 Cole McCotter Ann Arbor FSC
2 Teagan Fox Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Violet Mills Greater Grand Rapids FS

Basic 5 Elements Grp B
1 Ameera Kashmiri Mt Pleasant FSC
2 Blythe Phillips Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Kylie Reed Midland FSC
4 Ella Trader Midland FSC

Basic 5 Program Grp A
1 Cole McCotter Ann Arbor FSC
2 Teagan Fox Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Avery Dennis Farmington Hills FSC
4 Violet Mills Greater Grand Rapids FS

Basic 5 Program Grp B
1 Graziella Gutierrez St Clair Shores FSC
2 Ella Trader Midland FSC
3 Charlotte Lyon Ice House SA
4 Ava Belanger Ice House SA

Basic 5 Program Grp C
1 Blythe Phillips Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Kylie Reed Midland FSC
3 Ameera Kashmiri Mt Pleasant FSC
4 Olivia Hahn Sk8 Bay FSC
5 Emily Fletcher Lake Effect FSC

Basic 6 Elements Grp A
1 Vivienne Tomlins Ann Arbor FSC
2 Merida Keys Bowling Green SC
3 Diemy Le Lake Effect FSC
4 Elizabeth Marzean Hiawatha SC

Basic 6 Elements Grp B
1 Scarlett Roll Garden City FSC
2 Audrey Gipp Detroit SC
3 Jocelyn Juday Big Rapids FSC
4 Erin Ford Lake Effect FSC

Basic 6 Elements Grp C
1-TIE Jenna Weber Southside Skating Schoo
1-TIE Violet Kang Ann Arbor FSC
3 Svea Johnson Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Spencer Herrmann Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Brezlyn Hoffman Greater Kalamazoo SA
6 Ryan Rodenroth Hiawatha SC

Basic 6 Program Grp A
1 Vivienne Tomlins Ann Arbor FSC
2 Emilia Chipana Bowling Green SC
3 Merida Keys Bowling Green SC
4 Scarlett Roll Garden City FSC
5 Diemy Le Lake Effect FSC
6 Elizabeth Marzean Hiawatha SC

Basic 6 Program Grp B
1 Svea Johnson Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Spencer Herrmann Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Erin Ford Lake Effect FSC
4 Audrey Gipp Detroit SC
5 Ryan Rodenroth Hiawatha SC
6 Jocelyn Juday Big Rapids FSC

Basic 6 Program Grp C
1 Alana Loeffler Sk8 Bay FSC
2 Finly Toevs Sk8 Bay FSC
3 Violet Kang Ann Arbor FSC
4 Jenna Weber Southside Skating Schoo
5 Brezlyn Hoffman Greater Kalamazoo SA
6 Sophie Underwood Big Rapids FSC

Excel Beginner CM Grp A
1 Scarlett Baker SC of Novi
2 Reese Bachand Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Charlotte Jensen Ann Arbor FSC
4 Natalie Van Hiawatha SC
5 Kayla Schaffer Greater Kalamazoo SA
6 Riley Randall Ann Arbor FSC

Excel Beginner CM Grp B
1 Delaney Mengeu Midland FSC
2 Adalyn Hansard Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Harper Smith Bowling Green SC
4 Juliet Simons Lake Effect FSC
5 Andrea Fountain Big Rapids FSC
6 Sarah Hudson Greater Kalamazoo SA

Excel Beginner FS Grp A
1 Charlotte Jensen Ann Arbor FSC
2 Scarlett Baker SC of Novi
3 Lydia Manar Ice House SA
4 Lucy Brethauer Ice House SA
5 Luciana Alvarado Ice House SA

Excel Beginner FS Grp B
1 Olive Mcmahon Crystal SA
2 Emmalyn Roth Livingston SC
3 Reese Bachand Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Riley Randall Ann Arbor FSC
5 Natalie Van Hiawatha SC
6 Amelia Ham Ice House SA

Excel Beginner FS Grp C
1 Grace Morin Southgate FSC
2 Adalyn Hansard Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Camila Chipana Bowling Green SC
4 Kayla Schaffer Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Juliet Simons Lake Effect FSC

Excel Beginner FS Grp D
1 Natalie Secord Lake Effect FSC
2 Andrea Fountain Big Rapids FSC
3 Sarah Hudson Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Harper Smith Bowling Green SC
5 Delaney Cain Ice House SA
6 Elizabeth Norman Big Rapids FSC

Complete Competition Manager; a service of sk8stuff.com
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Skate Midland 2023
Excel High Beginner CM
1 Avery Martin Midland FSC
2 Daria Venticinque Ann Arbor FSC
3 Emily Fitzgerald Big Rapids FSC
4 Katie Rosenbrock Midland FSC
5 Phoebe Wallace Ann Arbor FSC
6 Neela Parthasarathy Greater Kalamazoo SA

Excel High Beginner FS Grp A
1 Avery Martin Midland FSC
2 Daria Venticinque Ann Arbor FSC
3 Neela Parthasarathy Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Phoebe Wallace Ann Arbor FSC

Excel High Beginner FS Grp B
1 Aubrey Rottermond Livingston SC
2 Lexi Ponton Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Riley Washenko Ice House SA
4 Annalise Wingard Ice House SA

Excel High Beginner FS Grp C
1 Lily Rose Hoover Livingston SC
2 Natalie Dargo Lake Effect FSC
3 Katie Rosenbrock Midland FSC
4 Emily Fitzgerald Big Rapids FSC
5 Layla Wilborn Crystal SA

Excel Preliminary CM
1 Ella Birkett Onyx-suburban SA
2 Evelyn Keys Bowling Green SC
3 Ellasyn Baker Onyx-suburban SA
4 Addison Jacox Greater Kalamazoo SA

Excel Preliminary FS
1 Ella Birkett Onyx-suburban SA
2 Evelyn Keys Bowling Green SC
3 Claire Yuan Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Ellasyn Baker Onyx-suburban SA

Excel Preliminary Plus FS
1 Kate Maclachlan Midland FSC
2 Elliana Wolok Midland FSC
3 Jett Van Schoten Crystal SA
4 Lennon Vincent Troy Academy of Figure 

Excel PrePreliminary CM
1 Tenley Laporte Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Lydia Oele Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Cordelia Baker Onyx-suburban SA
4 Rachel Oom Greater Grand Rapids FS
5 Kaylee Moon Lake Effect FSC
6 Natalie Dargo Lake Effect FSC

Excel PrePreliminary FS Grp A
1 Ellie Tarrant Midland FSC
2 Briella Yezbick Ice House SA
3 Mara Williams Crystal SA
4 Alison Heinrich Livingston SC
5 Cordelia Baker Onyx-suburban SA

Excel PrePreliminary FS Grp B
1 Tenley Laporte Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Navya Bobba Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Kaylee Moon Lake Effect FSC
4 Alina Haveman Lake Effect FSC
5 Reese Lacher Onyx-suburban SA

Excel PrePreliminary FS Grp C
1 Annika Ford Lake Effect FSC
2 Gabriella Fecteau Midland FSC
3 Addison Jacox Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Lydia Oele Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Rachel Oom Greater Grand Rapids FS

High Beginner Jumps
1 Natalie Van Hiawatha SC

NoTest Compulsory Moves (Std)
1 Lexi Ponton Greater Kalamazoo SA

NoTest Showcase
1 Makenna Fairbanks Lake Effect FSC

NoTest Well-Balanced FS
1 Makenna Fairbanks Lake Effect FSC

Pre Free Skate Program Grp A
1 Zoe Dhaliwal Midland FSC
2 Evie Mac Detroit SC
3 Ziyan Yin Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Oceane Kammin Ann Arbor FSC
5 Caroline Townsend Greater Kalamazoo SA
6 Vivienne Garrison Greater Kalamazoo SA

Pre Free Skate Program Grp B
1 Hailey Foucher Southgate FSC
2 Oscar Ramsey Ann Arbor FSC
3 Abby Candido Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Emma Ford Lake Effect FSC
5 Elarose Etchison Big Rapids FSC
6 Ryleigh Adams Ann Arbor FSC

Pre Free Skate Program Grp C
1 Delaney Mengeu Midland FSC
2 Aubrielle Mohammed Livingston SC
3 Zoe Bolden Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Evelyn Kemp Big Rapids FSC
5 Alaina Feller Lake Effect FSC
6 Carlie Battle Big Rapids FSC

Pre Free Skate Program Grp D
1 Emily Wade Big Rapids FSC
2 Claire Hudson Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Lillian Duff Midland FSC
4 Arianna Ritter Bowling Green SC
5 Emmerson Coleman Greater Kalamazoo SA
6 Lily Hansen Birmingham FSC

Pre Free Skate Program Grp E
1 Katie Sabato Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Marie Heilman Livingston SC
3 Jj Ledford Crystal SA
4 Isabella Lobsinger Mt Pleasant FSC
5 Myah Gomoluch Ann Arbor FSC
6 Brielle Vincent Troy Academy of Figure 

Pre-Free Skate Compulsory Grp A
1 Zoe Dhaliwal Midland FSC
2 Ziyan Yin Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Vivienne Garrison Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Caroline Townsend Greater Kalamazoo SA
5 Etta Cross Livingston SC

Complete Competition Manager; a service of sk8stuff.com
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Skate Midland 2023
Pre-Free Skate Compulsory Grp B
1 Zoe Bolden Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Emma Ford Lake Effect FSC
3 Abby Candido Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Carlie Battle Big Rapids FSC
5 Ryleigh Adams Ann Arbor FSC

Pre-Free Skate Compulsory Grp C
1 Arianna Ritter Bowling Green SC
2 Emmerson Coleman Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Lillian Duff Midland FSC
4 Evelyn Kemp Big Rapids FSC
5 Brielle Vincent Troy Academy of Figure 

Pre-Free Skate Compulsory Grp D
1 Katie Sabato Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Emily Wade Big Rapids FSC
3 Claire Hudson Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Isabella Lobsinger Mt Pleasant FSC
5 Myah Gomoluch Ann Arbor FSC

PreBrz Cha Cha SD
1 Lexi Ponton Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Addison Jacox Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Neela Parthasarathy Greater Kalamazoo SA

PreBrz Swing Dance SD
1 Neela Parthasarathy Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Lexi Ponton Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Addison Jacox Greater Kalamazoo SA

PreFS-HiBegin Showcase
1 Emily Wade Big Rapids FSC
2 Natalie Secord Lake Effect FSC
3 Elarose Etchison Big Rapids FSC

Prelim Dutch Waltz SD Grp A
1 Blythe Phillips Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Vivienne Garrison Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Ziyan Yin Greater Kalamazoo SA

Prelim Dutch Waltz SD Grp B
1 Kendall Herrmann Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Katie Sabato Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Claire Hudson Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Zoe Bolden Greater Kalamazoo SA

Prelim Rhythm Blues SD Grp A
1 Vivienne Garrison Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Ziyan Yin Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Blythe Phillips Greater Kalamazoo SA

Prelim Rhythm Blues SD Grp B
1 Kendall Herrmann Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Katie Sabato Greater Kalamazoo SA
3 Zoe Bolden Greater Kalamazoo SA
4 Claire Hudson Greater Kalamazoo SA

Preliminary Compulsory Moves (Std)
1 Claire Yuan Greater Kalamazoo SA
2 Lennon Vincent Troy Academy of Figure 

Preliminary Well-Balanced FS
1 Addisyn Dimuro Midland FSC

PrePreliminary Well-Balanced FS
1 Noa Santos-Claramunt Midland FSC
2 Elliana Roth Livingston SC

PrePreliminary Jumps
1 Natalie Dargo Lake Effect FSC
2 Reese Lacher Onyx-suburban SA

Snowplow Sam Elements
1 Eleanora Gipp Detroit SC
2 Bria Paciocco SC of Novi

Snowplow Sam Program
1 Eleanora Gipp Detroit SC
2 Bria Paciocco SC of Novi

Complete Competition Manager; a service of sk8stuff.com


